
 2023 Monthly Gambling Trips 

 Meandering With Mary 

 Mary Fox W: (970) 352-4910 C: (970) 590-7162 
 Depart: 8:00 AM- Sam’s Club Parking 

 (South of Gas Pumps) 3247 23rd Ave.; Evans 

       and Double Tree; 701 Vasquez Blvd.; Platteville 

 Depart Casino: 3:00 PM 

      Cost: $20       

   (Includes: Juice, Water, Donut, Snack) 

      Additional: $1 Bingo       

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$ 

• Thursday, January 5-------------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, February 1---------------------------------Bally’s

• Thursday, March 2--------------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, April 5-------------------------------------Bally’s

• Thursday, May 4----------------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, June 7-------------------------------------Bally’s

• Thursday, July 6----------------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, August 2----------------------------------Bally’s

• Thursday, September 7--------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, October 4---------------------------------Bally’s

• Wednesday, November 8------------------------------Century

• Wednesday, December 6-------------------------------Bally’s


